

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.269 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Mihir R. Govilkar a/w Ms Shaba Khan I/b. Govilkar and Associates for the Petitioner.

Mr. N.K. Rajpurohit, AGP for the Respondent No.7.

CORAM : A.S.OKA AND
M.S. SANKLECHA, JJ.

DATE : 28th MARCH 2019.

P.C. :

Not on board. Taken on board.

1 There is no reason to change the scheduled date. Place the petition on the scheduled date which is 26th June 2019.

(M.S. SANKLECHA, J.)

(A.S.OKA, J.)